AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	1. CONT	RACT ID CODE	1	PAGE OF I	PAGES	
	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION MODIFICATION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			<u>, </u>			T NO. (If applicabl	2 le)	
P01392				PR201707210010					
6. ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE							
	Services Administration/FA	Dinaira Borba/FAS/ITC							
Office of	Acquisition Operations, Intreet, NW		Dinaira Borba	1/FA5/I	10				
Washing	ton DC 20405								
8. NAME AND ADD	PRESS OF CONTRACTOR		ı	(0)	9A. AMENDA	IENT OF SO	DLICITATION NO.		
		556565836							
Verizon						(SEE ITEM 11)			
22001 Loudoun County Parkway									
Ashburn, VA 20147						CATION OF	CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO.	
Ashourn, VA 2014/									
						7NSD30			
						(SEE ITEM .	E ITEM 13)		
CODE FACILITY CODE						7/31/2017			
	11. TI	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITA	ATIONS				
The above nu	mbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour and date spec	ified for receipt of Offers is	extended	, is not	extended.			
Offers must ackno	wledge receipt of this amendment price	or to the hour and date specified in the so	licitation or as amended, by one	of the follo	owing method	s:			
(a) By completing communication who THE RECEIPT Of already submitted,	Items 8 and 15, and returning copie hich includes a reference to the solicit F OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A such change may be made by letter of	es of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgi ation and amendment numbers. FAILU AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESUL or electronic communication, provided ea	ng receipt of this amendment on RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDO T IN REJECTION OF YOUR O	each copy GMENT T DFFER. If	of the offer su O BE RECEI by virtue of t	bmitted; or VED AT This amendm	HE PLACE DES nent you desire to	SIGNATED FOR o change an offer	
	ne opening hour and data specified. AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require.)	d)							
	AND ATTROTRIATION DATA (1) require	4)							
N/A									
		TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MO DIFIES THE CONTRACT/OR				S,			
(D) A. 7		JANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANG				ORDER NO	IN ITEM 10A		
(0)	THE CLUB OF STREET STREET STREET	since (speedy dimensity) find entities				ond Divisor			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
3 7									
Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3)) OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
	()								
E IMPORTA	NT. Canturatan ianat Vi		1		60				
		s required to sign this document				ina sali	oitation/oon	tuant aubinot	
	where feasible.)	NT/MODIFICATION <i>(Org</i>	anizea by OCF section	neaain	gs, inciua	ing soiic	niaiion/coni	тасі ѕибјесі	
SEE CON	TINUATION PAGE								
Entered to 11 11		ot of our district	demand many to the state of		- CC 4				
	rein, all terms and conditions of the docume TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	nt referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of				Tuna a	nrint)		
		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Dinaira Barba							
	e L Watkins, Senior Contra	Dinaira Borba Contracting Officer							
15B. CONTRACTO	ggie Hallbach, SVP	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM				16C. DATE SIG	GNED	
<u> </u>	KINGALIK								
	// VYUSTULIO	07Sept2023							

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01392

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ03366.01a dated August 23, 2023 into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.